Aruba S1500 Mobility Access Switch
Product overview
The S1500 Mobility Access Switch from Aruba Networks extends role-based user access, security and operational simplicity
to wired networks.
A vital part of Aruba Mobility-Defined NetworksTM, the S1500 delivers secure, virtualized access services to users,
regardless of their location, access method, device or applications.
The S1500 is available in three models with 12, 24 or 48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports with power-over-Ethernet (PoE).
The 24- and 48-port models include four 1000BASE-X SFP fixed Gigabit Ethernet uplink ports, and the 12-port model

Overview
DA - 15720   Worldwide QuickSpecs — Version 2 — 10/23/2017 Page  6
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Switch Models
Aruba S1500-12P 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ GbE SFP w/AC Power Supply
Mobility Access Switch
JW673A
Aruba S1500-24P 1500-24P 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ GbE SFP w/AC PS
Mobility Access Switch
JW671A
Aruba S1500-48P 1500-48P 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ GbE SFP w/AC PS
Mobility Access Switch
JW672A
Pluggable transceivers
SFP-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm LC Connector Pluggable GbE XCVR JW087A
SFP-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm LC Connector Pluggable GbE XCVR JW088A
SFP-TX 1000BASE-T SFP Copper GbE RJ45 Connector Pluggable XCVR JW089A
Spares and Accessories
Aruba SPR-RK-MNT 7200 / S3500 / S1500-24/48 / S2500 Spare Front or Mid Mount JW107A
Aruba SPR-WL2-MNT S2500/S1500 7024 Wall and Rack Mount Kit JW083A
Aruba SPR-RK2-MNT S1500-12P Spare Rack and Wall Mount Kit JW151A
QuickSpecs Aruba S1500 Mobility Access Switch
Configuration